



RBANM'S FIRST GRADE COLLEGE

PERMANENTLY AFFILIATED TO BENGALURU CITY UNIVERSITY

AIDED BY GOVERNMENT OF KARNATAKA

RE-ACCREDITED BY NAAC WITH A GRADE (3RD CYCLE)

#12, ANNASWAMY MUDLIAR ROAD, BANGALORE-560042

RAINWATER HARVESTING BILLS

Tax Invoice					
NESARA CONSTRUCTIONS & RAINWATER HARVESTING					
#1, NEETHI MAARGA, PANCHASHEELA BLOCK, BEML 3rd STAGE, RAJARAJESHWARI NAGAR, BENGALURU-560098.		VIVEK CHANDRASHEKHARIAH GSTN NO : 29ADHPC2395J2ZA		PH : 9741127421 E-MAIL : nesaraconstructions@gmail.com	
Buyer : RBANM'S First Grade College		DELIVERY ADDRESS :			
Add : # 12, Annaswamy Mudaliar Road, Bangalore - 560042.		# 12, Annaswamy Mudaliar Road, Bangalore - 560042.			
GSTN NO : 29AAATR2876H1Z4		INVOICE NO :		SEP/2021/001	
DATE :		3-Sep-21			
Item #	Description	HSN CODE	Rate	Quantity	AMOUNT
1	4" 4 kgf/cm2 pipe of 6 mts	3917	₹ 1,504.24	28	₹ 42,118.72
2	4" Plain bend-pasted type	3917	₹ 114.41	32	₹ 3,661.12
3	4" Door bend - pasted type	3917	₹ 148.31	16	₹ 2,372.96
4	4" plain 'T'- pasted	3917	₹ 159.32	14	₹ 2,230.48
5	3" 4 kgf/cm2 pipe of 6 mts	3917	₹ 1,046.61	3	₹ 3,139.83
6	3" Plain bend	3917	₹ 108.47	8	₹ 867.76
7	6"X4" Reducer collar	3917	₹ 190.68	2	₹ 381.36
8	6" bend pasted type	3917	₹ 309.32	4	₹ 1,237.28
9	Cement solvent 250 ml	3506	₹ 152.54	4	₹ 610.16
10	6" bracket clamp with 4" u bolt	7318	₹ 76.27	25	₹ 1,906.75
11	3"/4" g.i clamp	7307	₹ 18.64	75	₹ 1,398.00
12	2" Screw / 2" Nails / Wooden pegs	8208	₹ 1,483.05	1	₹ 1,483.05
13	RAINY DUAL INTENSITY RWH FILTER FL-300 MODEL	84212190	₹ 12,711.86	2	₹ 25,423.72
14	RAINY DUAL INTENSITY RWH FILTER FL-500 MODEL	84212190	₹ 17,372.88	2	₹ 34,745.76
15	Transportation charges	9954	₹ 4,000.00	1	₹ 4,000.00
16	Labour charges for Installation of pipes & Filter works including consultation-supervision charges.	9954	₹ 35,000.00	1	₹ 35,000.00
17	Labour charges for civil works like chipping of concrete & redoing the plaster/concrete after laying pipes- including materials.	9954	₹ 13,000.00	1	₹ 13,000.00
Invoice Subtotal			₹ 1,73,576.95		
CGST @ 9%			₹ 15,621.93		
SGST @ 9%			₹ 15,621.93		
ROUND OFF			₹ 0.20		
AMOUNT PAYABLE IN RUPEES :			TOTAL ₹ 2,04,821.00		
TWO LAKH FOUR THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED & TWENTY ONE ONLY			ADVANCE RECEIVED ₹ 0.00		
			TOTAL PAYABLE ₹ 2,04,821.00		
NOTE : PAYMENT SHOULD BE EITHER BY CASH OR BY BANK TRANSFER. PRODUCT AS AN WARRANTY OF 1 YEAR FROM DATE OF SALES. BANK DETAILS : NESARA CONSTRUCTIONS & RAINWATER HARVESTING, A/C : 777705152008, IFSC : ICIC0004398, ICICI BANK, BEML LAYOUT BRANCH, RAJARAJESHWARINAGAR, BANGALORE-560098.		For Nesara Constructions & Rainwater Harvesting			

As per my observation, work has been completed by Nesara. *(Signature)* 11/9/21

After the observation work done by Nesara construction for rainwater harvesting is satisfactory. *(Signature)* 11/9/21

Nesara Constructions & Rainwater Harvesting
1, Neethi Maarga, Panchasheela, Block, BEML 3rd Stage, R.R. Nagar, Bangalore-560098. Ph : 9741127421

PRINCIPAL
R.B.A.N.M.'s First Grade College
No 12, Annaswamy Mudaliar Road,
BANGALORE - 560 042.
Mob : 8048533572